Search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children’s services leaders are displayed below. See www.ealingcpd.org.uk for full list of training and CPD events.
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Tuesday 30-Apr-24 Learning and achievement committee 09:30 11:00 Ealing Education Centre
Thursday 9-May-24 ELP board meeting 14:00 16:00 Ealing Education Centre
Tuesday 14-May-24 ELP Recruitment and retention committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre
Wednesday 15-May-24 ELP Safeguarding and wellbeing committee = 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre
Thursday 16-May-24 ELP SEN & inclusion committee 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre
Monday 27-May-24 Spring bank holiday
Wednesday 12-Jun-24 ELP Business sustainability committee 13:30 15:00 MS teams
Wednesday 19-Jun-24 Progression an thw reers fair 1 13:30 17:30 Trailfinders, Vallis Way, Ealing Education Centre 020 8578 6154 EEC@ealing.gov.uk
une 2024 West Ealing, London W13
0oDD
Thursday 4-)ul-24 ELP SEN & inclusion committee 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre
Friday 5-Jul-24 Ealing NAHT conference 2024 08:30 14:45 Holiday Inn, Brentford Jon.Hicks@nahtofficials.org.uk
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Tuesday 9-Jul-24 Learning and achievement committee 09:30 11:00 Ealing Education Centre

Monday 26-Aug-24 August bank holi
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